

CS DJ No. _____/2024
Nuberg Engineering Ltd. Vs. Surya Air Products Pvt. Ltd.

21.05.2024

**Fresh Execution Petition is received by way of assignment. It be
checked & registered.**

Present: Counsel Sh. N.L. Gupta for DH, through VC.

Naib Nazir to report on **05.06.2024**.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/21.05.2024 (Sushil)