

Ex. No.109/2024

Nuberg Engineering Ltd. Vs. Sura Air Products Pvt. Ltd.

15.07.2024

Present: **None for DH.**

Bar is stated to be on strike today.

Therefore, matter is adjourned for **07.08.2024** for further proceedings.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/15.07.2024 (Sushil)