

Ex. No.109/2024

Nuberg Engineering Ltd. Vs. Surya Air Products Pvt. Ltd.

08.05.2025

Present: Counsel Sh. N.L. Gupta for DH, (through VC).
Counsel Sh. Manish Kaushik for JD.

Put up with connected case on **29.07.2025**.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/08.05.2025 (Sushil)